
513.741.8480

513.264.1775

• Soccer Instructional Programs for 2 years old and up

• Soccer Leagues for All Ages - Recreational & Competitive

• New 5-A-Side “on turf ” Ages 8 yrs. to 18 yrs... call for more information

• Ask about DOUBLE SESSION DEALS

• Soccer Leagues for Adults Year-Round

• Flag Football Leagues for both Youth & Adult

• Lacrosse Leagues & Training

• Indoor Softball Leagues for Men & Coed

• T-Ball for Ages 4-6

• Field Rentals, Parties & Banquets

5770 Springdale Rd.  •  Cinti. OH. 45247  •  IndoorSoccerCity.com

5255 St. Rt. 128  •  Cleves OH. 45002
RiversEdgeIndoor.com



Player Name ______________________________________________________________  Birthday _________________  T-Shirt Size ____       Boy       Girl

Address _____________________________________________________________________ City _____________________  State _____  Zip ____________

Home Ph# _________________________  Cell Ph# _________________________  Email _______________________________________________________

Parents Name(s) ___________________________________________________________  Would you like to be a Volunteer for Coaching?       Yes        No

If registering a team for Lollipops please fill out the information below:

Team Name _________________________________  Team Color _________________  # of Boys _______ # of Girls _______ 

Head Coach _________________________________  Ph# ______________________ Email ___________________________________________________

Asst. Coach __________________________________  Ph# ________________  Asst. Coach _______________________________  Ph# ________________

Date ___ /___ /___   Amt Pd. $ ____________  Cash ____________  Check # ____________
Payment Received By: ___________________________________________________________

We are providing these programs as a means of introducing the sport of soccer to young kids. Our primary goal is that they have 
fun and enjoy the game. No score will be kept...all games will end in a tie. Coaching will be provided by our staff or volunteer 
parents. Each player’s parent must sign a Consent to Participate/Assumption of Risk Form. If you have any questions, please call 
or visit our websites. Please let us know if you want your kid to be matched up with one of his/her friends.

Please check appropriate box: 
     $70 Individual registration (includes t-shirt)

     $125 Lollipop - Kiddie Kickers/Turf Monsters “Combo Deal”

     $595 Soccer City Team registration 7 v 7 (includes t-shirt)

      $495 River’s Edge Team registration 6 v 6 (includes t-shirt)

Sessions starting on:

Lollipop is a youth coed league set up for boys & girls, 
ages 4 thru 6 (age at first lollipop game) which focuses 
on developing individual skills within the team concept 
of soccer such as passing, shooting, field positioning and 
goal tending, etc.

• Eight 30 minute games
• 10 min. practice before game designed by volunteer coach
• 7 v 7 format with Goalies at Soccer City
• 6 v 6 format no Goalies at River’s Edge
• 2 volunteer parent coaches per team on field for instruction
• 1 volunteer parent per team in player box for supervision
• Ask about $125 Lollipop-Kiddie Kickers/Turf Monsters “Combo Deal”

W1

W2

Mon (SC)

     Oct 26

     early Jan.

Wed (SC)

     Oct 21

     early Jan.

Fri (SC / RE) 

     Oct 23

     early Jan.

Sat (RE)

     Oct 24

     early Jan.

Sun (SC)

     Oct 25

     early Jan.

River’s Edge Location: Fri. (5:35) & Sat. (11:45)

• Enter “1” for 1st choice & “2” for 2nd choice. 
• Game times are subject to change due to enrollment.

Soccer City Location: Mon., Wed., Fri. & Sun. (5:30-8:00)

A
G

E
S 3-4

all levels

A
G

E
S 7-10

all levels

A
G

E
S 5-6

all levels

• Instructional programs that focus
  on age appropriate individual skills.

• 45 min. class once per week 
  for 6 weeks. 30 minutes on fun 
  exercises to help individual skills 
  and confidence. Followed by 
  15 minutes of supervised games.

• $65 (includes a t-shirt)

• Ask about our “Starter Kit”

• Ask about our “Combo Deal”

• Parents take the field with their child 
  in Grasshoppers only.

Grasshoppers   
(2-3 yrs old)

Kiddie Kickers
(3-4 yrs old)

Turf Monsters
(5-6 yrs old)

Soccer Ninjas
(7-10 yrs old)

Grasshoppers
(2-3 yrs old)

Kiddie Kickers
(3-4 yrs old)

Turf Monsters
(5-6 yrs old)

Soccer Ninjas
(7-10 yrs old)

Please go to
IndoorSoccerCity.com
for dates & times
starting early November.
Classes roll over
every 6 weeks!

Please go to
RiversEdgeIndoor.com
for dates & times
starting early November.
Classes roll over
every 6 weeks!

Soccer C
ity Location

R
iver’s Edge Location

Tues, Nov 17 @ 5:30 pm
Wed, Nov 18 @ 10:30 am
Sat, Nov 21 @ 9:40 am

Tues, Nov 17 @ 6:20 pm
Wed, Nov 18 @ 12:30 pm
Thurs, Nov 19 @ 5:30 pm
Sat, Nov 21 @ 10:30 am

Tues, Nov 17 @ 7:10 pm
Wed, Nov 18 @ 12:30 pm
Thurs, Nov 19 @ 6:20 pm
Sat, Nov 21 @ 11:20 am

Thurs, Nov 19 @ 7:10 pm
Sat, Nov 21 @ 11:20 am

Mon, Nov 16 @ 6:15 pm
Fri, Nov 20 @ 6:15 pm
Sat, Nov 21 @ 2:05 pm
       
Mon, Nov 16 @ 5:25 pm
Fri, Nov 20 @ 5:25 pm
Sat, Nov 21 @ 1:15 pm

Mon, Nov 16 @ 6:15 pm
Fri, Nov 20 @ 6:15 pm
Sat, Nov 21 @ 2:05 pm
      
Mon, Nov 16 @ 5:25 pm
Fri, Nov 20 @ 5:25 pm
Sat, Nov 21 @ 1:15 pm

A
G

E
S 2-3

all levels

S O C C E R  I N S T R U C T I O N A L  P R O G R A M S  ( S I P )



Teams are responsible for referee fees of $10.00 per team per game. Shin guards and matching color shirts are mandatory in youth divisions.
All youth (High School and under) teams MUST HAVE A COACH OVER 18 OR RESPONSIBLE ADULT present on their bench at all times.

GENDERLEAGUE
(birth year)

FIELD FORMAT LEAGUE
DAYS

(alternate day)

WINTER
RATES

(W1 or W2)

Winter 1 Soccer City Starts Oct. 28, 2020 (deadline Oct. 11)

Winter 1 River’s Edge Starts Oct. 30, 2020 (deadline Oct. 11)
Winter 2 Session for both facilities starts Early January, 2020

Please check birthdays of ALL players against “league” (birth year).
Individuals CAN play in older age groups but CANNOT play in younger age groups.

2014
2014
2013
2013

2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003/2002
2003/2002

Coed 7th/8th Grade
Coed High School
Coed High School
Girls High School
Boys High School

Small
Small
Small
Small

Small or Large
Small or Large

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

6 v 6
6 v 6
6 v 6
6 v 6

6 v 6 or 7 v 7
6 v 6 or 7 v 7

7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7

7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7
7 v 7

$550
$550
$550
$550

$550 or $675
$550 or $675

$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675
$675

$675
$675
$675
$675
$675

Sat (Mon)

Sun (Mon)

Sat (Mon)

Sun (Mon)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues/Thur)

Sat Evenings (Wed)

Sat Evenings (Mon/Thurs)

Mon/Thurs/Fri
Tues/Wed (Fri)

Tues/Wed (Fri)

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Date ___ /___ /___   Amt Pd. $ ____________  Cash ____________  Check # ____________
Payment Received By: ___________________________________________________________

1. Individual Registration: $75 - includes t-shirt (if team, skip to #2)

Player Name ______________________________________________________________  Birthday _________________  T-Shirt Size ____       Boy       Girl

Address _____________________________________________________________________ City _____________________  State _____  Zip ____________

Home Ph# _________________________  Cell Ph# _________________________  Email _______________________________________________________

Parents Name(s) ___________________________________________________________  Would you like to be a Volunteer for Coaching?       Yes        No

2. Team Registration
Team Name _________________________________  Team Color _________________       Boys        Girls    Birthday of oldest player __________________

Head Coach _________________________________  Ph# ______________________ Email ___________________________________________________

Address _____________________________________________________________________ City _____________________  State _____   Zip ____________

Asst. Coach ________________________________  Ph# ________________  Asst. Coach ________________________________  Ph# ________________

Age Group (refer to chart above for details) ___________  Team Experience (please cirlcle):  1. upper select   2. lower select   3. upper rec.   4. lower rec.

Soccer City Please check which
facility you wish to play.

H.S. will play after school from 4pm - 6pm  •  Our Saturday evening leagues will play from 6pm - 10:40pm

GENDERLEAGUE
(birth year)

FIELD FORMAT LEAGUE
DAYS

(alternate day)

WINTER
RATES

(W1 or W2)

Please check birthdays of ALL players against “league” (birth year).
Individuals CAN play in older age groups but CANNOT play in younger age groups.

2014

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2005

2005

2004

2004

2003/2002

2003/2002

Coed 7th/8th Grade

Coed High School

Girls High School

Boys High School

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

8 v 8

8 v 8

8 v 8

8 v 8

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

7 v 7

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Sat Evenings (Tues)

Sat Evenings (Tues)

Sat (Wed/Thur/Fri)

Sun (Mon/Tues)

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

River’s Edge Please check which
facility you wish to play.

PLEASE NOTE: If Soccer City or River’s Edge temporarily ceases operations mid-season (whether due to SC/RE 
discretion or government mandate), SC/RE will first look to reschedule the game(s) or classes. If unable due 
to timing, SC/RE will provide a prorated credit toward a future session.



1. Team Registration: $575 (if individual, skip to #2)

Team Name _________________________________  Team Color _________________       Boys        Girls    Grade of oldest player ____________________

Head Coach _________________________________  Ph# ______________________ Email ___________________________________________________

Address ________________________________________________________________ City __________________________  State _____   Zip ____________

Asst. Coach __________________________________  Ph# ______________________  Asst. Coach ________________________  Ph# ________________

Football Experience:  none –   1       2       3       4       5   – a lot 

2. Individual Registration: $90 (includes league & ref fees / belt / t-shirt)

Player Name ____________________________________________________________  T-shirt size __________________ Grade _______________________

Address _________________________________________________________________  City __________________________  State _____   Zip ____________

Home Ph# __________________________  Cell Ph# ___________________________  Email _____________________________________________________

Parents Name(s) _________________________________________________________  Would you like to be a volunteer for coaching?       Yes        No

Football Experience:  none –   1       2       3       4       5   – a lot 

Date ___ /___ /___   Amt Pd. $ ____________  Cash ____________  Check # ____________
Payment Received By: ___________________________________________________________

TRAINING:
• Instructional classes
• 8 weeks (includes mixture of instruction and play)
• Classes on Sunday from 3:30 -4:30
• Winter 1 Session Starts October 18th
• Grades 3 thru High School
• Cost: $65

LEAGUES:
• 8 games
• 22 minutes halves with certified refs.
• Games on Sunday & Wednesday
• Winter 1 Session Starts October 18th
• Grades 3 thru High School
• Cost: $750 per team (plus $20 ref fee per game)

Look for our “Complete 
Lacrosse Player & Goalie” Camp 

Coming this Summer!

PLEASE GO TO OUR WEBSITE TO SIGN UP FOR LACROSSE TRAINING & LEAGUES!

PLAYED AT OUR RIVER’S EDGE LOCATION
(ST. ROUTE 128 • CLEVES, OH.)

• $575 per team + $22 ref fee per game

• 8 games per session

• Ball sizes (1st-4th K2, 5th-6th TDJ, 7th-8th TDY)

• All teams need to supply own “Triple Threat” flag belts 
  AND mouth pieces are mandatory. Both for purchase 
  at RE & SC concession.

• 1st & 2nd grade play at Soccer City Field D

• 3rd grade - H.S. play at River’s Edge (3rd/4th may play at SC)

• Call by 10/18 if week 1 bye is needed due to outdoor playoffs

Winter 1 Session (W1) Starts November 7, 2020
October 18 th Registration Deadline

Winter 2 Session (W2) Starts Early January, 2021
Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Fresh/Soph
Soph/Jr
Jr /Senior

Format
6 v 6
6 v 6
6 v 6
6 v 6
6 v 6
6 v 6
6 v 6
6 v 6
7 v7
7 v7
7 v7

Main Day
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun
Sat / Sun

Alternate Day*
Wed
Wed

Mon / Wed / Fri
Mon / Wed / Fri

Mon / Fri
Mon / Fri

Tues / Wed / Thurs
Tues / Wed / Thurs
Tues / Wed / Thurs
Tues / Wed / Thurs
Tues / Wed / Thurs

*Most games played on Saturday and Sunday. Please circle your first 
  preference for alternate day and we will do our best to accommodate

PLEASE NOTE: If Soccer City or River’s Edge temporarily ceases operations mid-season (whether due to SC/RE 
discretion or government mandate), SC/RE will first look to reschedule the game(s) or classes. If unable due 
to timing, SC/RE will provide a prorated credit toward a future session.


